T70A

Chargers
BC192
BC191
BC193
BC147SA
BC123SA
BC167SA

Batteries
BP263
BP264
BP265

Power Cables
CP12L

CP19R

CP23L
OPC515L
OPC254L

Headsets
HS94
HS95
HS97
OPC2006

Speaker Microphones
HM131

HM153

SP27

Belt Clips and Hangars
MB124

Antenna
FAS270C
AD92SMA

Software
CST70

Cloning Cables
0PC478UC
OPC474

Amateur Transceiver

Desktop Regular Charger for BP264
Desktop Rapid Charger for BP264
Desktop Rapid Charger for BP265 (Li-ion)
AC Adapter for BC192

AC Adapter for BC191 or BC193

Wall Charger for BP264

AA x 6 Battery Pack
NI-MH 7.2V 1400mAh
Li-lon 7.4V 2000mAh

Cigarette lighter cable with noise filter for external power operation
Cigarette lighter cable for external power operation

Cigarette Lighter Adapter for use with BC191 or BC194

Power Cable for use with BC191, BC192 or BC193

DC Power Cable for external power operation

Earhook Headset w/flexible boom mic

Behind the Head headset w/flexible boom mic
Throat Microphone

Required for using these headsets

Compact Type Speaker Microphone
Durable Earphone Microphone
Accoustic Tube Earphone with Clothing Clip

Aligator Type Belt Clip

VHF/UHF Antenna
Antenna Connector Adapter

Cloning Software

Computer to Radio Cloning Cable
Radio to Radio Cloning Cable



