T70A	Amateur Transceiver
Chargers	
BC192	Desktop Regular Charger for BP264
BC191	Desktop Rapid Charger for BP264
BC193	Desktop Rapid Charger for BP265 (Li-ion)
BC147SA	AC Adapter for BC192
BC123SA	AC Adapter for BC191 or BC193
BC167SA	Wall Charger for BP264
Batteries	
BP263	AA x 6 Battery Pack
BP264	NI-MH 7.2V 1400mAh
BP265	Li-Ion 7.4V 2000mAh
Power Cables	
CP12L	Cigarette lighter cable with noise filter for external power operation
CP19R	Cigarette lighter cable for external power operation
CP23L	Cigarette Lighter Adapter for use with BC191 or BC194
OPC515L	Power Cable for use with BC191, BC192 or BC193
OPC254L	DC Power Cable for external power operation
Headsets	
HS94	Earhook Headset w/flexible boom mic
HS95	Behind the Head headset w/flexible boom mic
HS97	Throat Microphone
OPC2006	Required for using these headsets
Speaker Microphones	
HM131	Compact Type Speaker Microphone
HM153	Durable Earphone Microphone
SP27	Accoustic Tube Earphone with Clothing Clip
Belt Clips and Hangars	
MB124	Aligator Type Belt Clip
Antenna	
FAS270C	VHF/UHF Antenna
AD92SMA	Antenna Connector Adapter
Software	
CST70	Cloning Software
Cloning Cables	
OPC478UC	Computer to Radio Cloning Cable
OPC474	Radio to Radio Cloning Cable